D-H DIAL CALIPER
505Series

Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 505-19-2000-JUN 1/2

505 1) —X

D-H&AVIL)FX

*21 MOVEMNT ASSY

*- Tev AL D PART NAME CODE NO. 31— ENo. KEY
No. NO.
BRFEX 5 O 505-603
CATEGORY D15HP
1 | FUyYREwItO STOPPER, SLIDER 05BAA083 1
2 |[44)\x0 GIB, SLIDER 146504 2
3 |EybxYO SCREW, GIB SLIDER 146663 3
4 |FA¥RYDO SCREW, GIB SETTING 101820 4
5 |¥5vF%Ry0 CLAMP, SLIDER 146315 5
6 |Svs0 RACK 131980 6
7 |¥2399FRIORY (ML4) [SCREW, RACK 101567 7
8 [H/—-0D COVER, SLIDER 146316 8
9 |YawyFrARaxy (M2)0 |SCREW, COVER 141752 9
10 [Y299FROARY (M2)0 |SCREW, COVER 142311 10
11 |uvyao RING, BASE 146317 11
12 |Y399FARARY (M2)0 |SCREW, RING 113321A 12
13 [YU95440 PLATE, TOP 146318 13
14 |90 CASING, GEAR 146319 14
15 [Y299FROARY (M2) |SCREW, PLATE 127832 15
16 | RSATE=FVASSY DRIVE, PINION ASSY 905775 16

D-H DIAL CALIPER
505Series

Ref. No. 505-19-2000-JUN 1/2

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

www.mitutoyo-tools.ru

> U _7



